

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7997/2007

DIWAKAR PRAKASH MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHREE KANT MISHRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. J.K.Chawla,Adv.

Mr. Amit Tripathi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jagdish Kumar Chawla,Adv.

Ms. Sunita Gautam,Adv.

Mr. Shirish Kumar Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Parties have to comply with the earlier order before 1.5.2008.

List the matter on 1.5.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7997/2007

DIWAKAR PRAKASH MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHREE KANT MISHRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. J.K.Chawla,Adv.

Mr. Amit Tripathi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jagdish Kumar Chawla,Adv.

Ms. Sunita Gautam,Adv.  
Mr. Shirish Kumar Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Parties have to comply with the earlier order before 1.5.2008.

List the matter on 1.5.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar